per

HIGH POWERFUL ENGINE

Prorfesssiona/ Besr

18010
Cylinder Completely Set

18001
18005
TURBO
e — (optional) 18018

/
I
|
I
I
|
I
I
|
I
I
|
I
I
|
I
I
|

N o = = 7

N e e e e e e e e e e e e e o e ——

! 1

! |

! !

! |

18020 | |
! !

! |

! |

! !

18015 \ : |

H18 Crankcase, \ 1
W/Front & Rear Bearing | 18013 1 |
__________ - | 1
! |

! !

l\ N

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION

18001 H18 Cylinder Head 18013 H18 Rear Ball Bearing 12 x 21 x 5mm 18025 H18 Pull Starter Completely Set

18003 H18 Cap Screws 3 x 12mm for Head 18015 H18 Crankcase, W/Front & Rear Bearing 12012 Cap Screws 3 x 6mm for Rear Back Cover

18005 H18 Alum Burn Room - Turbo (Optional) 18017 H18 Turbo Fan & One Way Bearing 12016 Cap Screws 3 x 10mm for Pull Rear Cover

18007 H18 Piston Pin & "G" Clips 18019 H18 Carburetor Complete Set 12021 Throttle Silicone Cover

18009 H18 Screws set 18021 H18 Throttle Rod Unit 21012 Front Ball Bearing 7 x 19 x 6mm

18011 H18 Rear Back Cover & O-ring 18023 H18 Carburetor Body / Throttle 21058 Throttle Adjustable Screws

Hobao Racing,




